+44 1752 917447 info@arc-led.co.uk www.arc-led.co.uk
3X6MM
SIDE BEND
MICRO
NEON
IP54
ARC-3X6-24
3x6mm Side Bend Micro Neon

℃ /113°Fmax
-40℃ /-40°Fmin
45℃ /113°Fmax
Ambient Installation Tempt. -40℃ /-40°Fmin 85
℃ /185°Fmax
-40℃ /-40°Fmin 85
℃ /185°Fmax
-40℃ /-40°Fmin
85℃ /185°Fmax
* Exceeding the maximum ratings will reduce expected life time or destroy the LED strip.
OPTICAL PARAMETER
Item Code
Finished Product LED
Wattage/m CCT CRI Lumen/m Lumen/ft Color
Tolerance Bin
ARC-24-48-1800K 4.8W 1800K Ra≥90 275LM 84LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-48-2700K 4.8W 2700K Ra≥90 300LM 91LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-48-2200K 4.8W 2200K Ra≥90 275LM 84LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-48-3000K 4.8W 3000K Ra≥90 310LM 95LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-48-4000K 4.8W 4000K Ra≥90 315LM 96LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-96-2200K 9.6W 2200K Ra≥90 550LM 168LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-96-2700K 9.6W 2700K Ra≥90 600LM 183LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-96-3000K 9.6W 3000K Ra≥90 620LM 189LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-96-4000K 9.6W 4000K Ra≥90 630LM 192LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-144-2700K 14.4W 2700K Ra≥90 900LM 274LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-144-3000K 14.4W 3000K Ra≥90 930LM 284LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-144-4000K 14.4W 4000K Ra≥90 945LM 288LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
ARC-24-96-1800K 9.6W 1800K Ra≥90 550LM 168LM <3SDCM OneBinOnly
+44 1752 917447 info@arc-led.co.uk www.arc-led.co.uk
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Closed End Cap
Dimension 11.8x4.5x6mm/